1/2022 – 83
 01
12
21
 Te
ch
nic
al

Limit/WLL
kg (lbs)
 Order- Number
 SM- 600- GREENLINE  Basic device, without suction plate  12  34 (75)  600 (1,320)  52720006
 SM- 600- GREENLINE- POWER  Basic device, with stronger pump  12  35 (75)  600 (1,320)  52720007
 SM- 600- GREENLINE-
POWER- FFS
 Basic device, with stronger pump and
remote control
 12  35 (75)  600 (1,320)  52720008
SM- 600- GREENLINE- POWER: Additional features: Twice the pumping capacity compared with the
SM-600, providing greater reserves for slightly porous materials. Built-in operating hours counter.
Suction and release operation via comfortable  button-activation.
Optional retro-fitting of remote control for suction and release operations, enabling single-operator
activation from the carrying device.
SM- 600- GREENLINE- POWER- FFS: As SM-600-GREENLINE-POWER, but with additional remote
control SM-FFS (included in delivery) for suction and release.
max. 600 kg/1,320 Ibs
84 – 1/2022
 01

 Working Load Limit/WLL -500
mbar kg (lbs)
 Order- Number
 SM- SPS- 90- 30/ 20  Suction plate  300  x  200 (11¾  x  7¾)  5 (10)  90 (200)  42720009
 SM- SPS- 200- 58/ 28  Suction plate  580  x  280 (22¾  x  11)  8.2 (20)  200 (440)  42720001
 SM- SPS- 400- 75/ 27  Suction plate  750  x  270 (29½  x  10¾)  10 (20)  400 (880)  42720002
 SM- SPS- 600- 95/ 34  Suction plate  950  x  340 (37½  x  13½)  15 (35)  600 (1,320)  42720349
 SM- SPS- HP- 100- 90/ 9  Suction plate  900  x  90 (35½  x  3½)  7 (15)  100 (220)  42720115
 SM- SPS- 160- 90/ 12  Suction plate  900  x  120 (35½  x  4¾)  7 (15)  160 (355)  42720047
 SM- SPS- 150- 41/ 22  Suction plate  410  x  220 (16¼  x  8¾)  5 (10)  150 (330)  42720018
 SM- SPS- 150- 80/ 14  Suction plate  800  x  140 (31½  x  5½)  7 (15)  150 (330)  42720013
 SM- SPS- 120- 80/ 12  Suction plate  800  x  120 (31½  x  4¾)  6 (15)  120 (265)  42720043
  Spare Parts:
 ED- SPS: Highly wear-resistant replacement seal: Easy to attach without glueing.
 Type  Description  Order- Number
 ED- SPS- 90  Replacement seal for SM-SPS-90  42500023
 ED- SPS- 200  Replacement seal for SM-SPS-200  42720004
 ED- SPS- 400  Replacement seal for SM-SPS-400  42720005
 ED- SPS- 600  Replacement seal for SM-SPS-600  42500027